
CR 305

COUNTY RD 305

M
C

G
LO

N
 R

D

LA
K

E
 D

IS
S

T
O

N
 D

R

LAWSON RD

S
M

IT
H

 R
D

BENNETT RD

S
M

E
LT

 C
IR

C
O

U
N

T
Y

 B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

CR 305 (BUNNELL RD)

M
C

G
LO

N
 R

D

LAWSON RD

64636261605958575655

47

46

45

44

43

42

64636261605958575655

47

46

45

44

43

42

Grid Zone Designation
17R

US National Grid

100,000 m Designator

MM
MN NN

NM
0 1,000 2,000500

Meters

0 2,000 4,0001,000
Feet

Scale 1:25000

7

 12

 3

 6

USNG GRID
Magnetic North Declination
at center of sheet

MN

GN/TN

Magnetic North
(Degrees): 6.82°W

PREPARED BY VOLUSIA COUNTY INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY / GIS - COMPILATION MAY 08, 2023

CORRECTIONS OR ADDITIONS SHOULD BE BROUGHT
TO THE ATTENTION OF THE ABOVE ORGANIZATION

PHONE (386) 736-5922
AERIAL IMAGERY EAGLEVIEW JANUARY 2022

For additional information go to www.volusia.org/gis


